Sep 18 2024 (06:58) India Rail Info 1

Beas - Bhagat Ki Kothi Special Fare Satsang Special/04834XXX - Exp - NWR
BEAS/Beas Junction to JU/Jodhpur
18h 10m - 851 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BEAS |Beas Junction 15:00 0 |1 0 62 |[233 [NR
2 |Juc Jalandhar City Junction |15:35 15:40 5m (0 |1 36 |46 |237 |NR
3 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 16:55 17:05 10m 1 o5 62 |257 |NR
4 |DUI  [Dhurijunction 18:05 18:35 30m 1 155 (48 |241 [NR
5 BTI Bathinda Junction 20:35 21:00 25m 1 251 |58 |207 |NR
6 HMH |Hanumangarh Junction |22:35 22:40 5m |0 |1 343 |50 [184 |[NWR
7 |SOG |Suratgarh Junction 23:40 23:45 5m |0 |1 393 |51 |171 INWR
8 BKN  [Bikaner Junction 03:20 03:30 10m |0 |2 575 |56 |235 [NWR
g NGO |Nagaur 05:35 05:40 5m |0 (2 [691 |71 |[296 |NWR
10 |MDW |Marwar Mundwa 05:55 05:57 2m |0 (2 |709 |49 (334 |INWR
11 |MTD |Merta Road Junction 06:45 06:50 5m [0 |2 748 |52 (322 [NWR
12 |GOTN |Gotan 07:13 07:15 2m |1 |2 |768 |95 |324 [NWR
13 |PPR [Pipar Road Junction 07:38 07:40 2m |0 |2 804 |31 NWR
14 |JU Jodhpur 09:10 09:20 10m [0 |2 851 |23 (241 |NWR
15 |BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 09:30 0 |2 |85 |- 229 [NWR

Sep 18 2024 (06:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



